SATURDAY ACTION 05 18 24

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

BLACK/BLUE TEE FLIGHT

GROSS Score
73
74
75
78

QUOTA Score
+4
+3
+3

WHITE TEE - FLIGHT 1

GROSS Score
75
79
81
81
81

QUOTA Score
+3
+2

WHITE TEE - FLIGHT 2

GROSS Score
83
85
86

QUOTA Score
+7
+5
+3

PINS Pin
HOLE 3 12.9
13.0
HOLE 8 9.3
10.10
HOLE 11 2.0
8.0
HOLE 17 15.7
26.0

Name

Matt Hutcheon

Wayne Johnson
Chris King
Ben Leet

Name
Mike McDevitt
John Starr
Zack Burrell
Scott Nevers

Name
Nick Dalfonso
Jim Mckay
Wayne Schaab
Eric Hoy
Bill Nugent

Name
Bill Whitmore
Greg Leighton
Glenn Amico

Name
Chris Yale
Tim Matthews
Rich Boutin

Name
Randy Kempton
John Zappia
Mike Mainella

Name
Mike Mainella
Steve Landry

Ben Leet
Glenn Amico
Bill Nugent
Randy Kempton
John Starr
Chris King

Prize
$20
S18
S16
$14

Prize
$20
$17
S17
$14

Prize

$20

$18
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S5
S5

Prize
$20
S18
S16

Prize
$20
$18
S16

Prize
$20
S18
S16

Prize
$10
§7
$10
s7
$10
s7
$10
§7
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